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HARDHAM & HARDHAM CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 11360                  

KYALAMI                       

1684                          

                              

Vat No   :                

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/08/2022

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance

Page 1

Pre-Paid :       6000.00

Opening Balance :       8426.85

04/07/2022 TRANSFER                                          22464                        8426.85            0.00

19/07/2022 TRANSFER                                          22521                        5000.00        -5000.00

29/07/2022 TRANSFER                                          22543                        6000.00       -11000.00

           0.00        19426.85

**** Reg No: CONTAINERB ****

11/07/2022 TL# 1 #2249         0         0/M                430926          729.97                      -10270.03

18/07/2022 TL# 1 #7931         0         0/M                431498          412.18                       -9857.85

19/07/2022 TL# 1 #8462         0         0/M                431549          604.60                       -9253.25

25/07/2022 TL# 1 #3055         11        0/M                431958         1402.84                       -7850.41

28/07/2022 TL# 1 #5239         0         0/M                432171          666.56                       -7183.85

        3816.15            0.00

**** Reg No: KG81NRGP ****

04/07/2022 TL# 1 #7144         0         0/M                430457         1458.72                       -5725.13

12/07/2022 TL# 1 #2987         0         0/M                431015         1339.16                       -4385.97

19/07/2022 TL# 1 #8461         0         0/M                431548         1585.84                       -2800.13

28/07/2022 TL# 1 #5238         0         0/M                432170         1477.88                       -1322.25

        5861.60            0.00

**** Reg No: WVJ613GP ****

04/07/2022 TL# 1 #7731         60140     0/M                430485          842.80                        -479.45

17/07/2022 TL# 1 #7581         0         0/M                431439         1030.82                         551.37

20/07/2022 TL# 1 #9255         0         0/M                431637          543.03                        1094.40

        2416.65            0.00

Closing Balance :       1094.40

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      1094.40         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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